Valle Verde Early College High School 2023-2024

Conf.le_;ence E-Mail Address Subject
Ms. Diaz (1;::_:10) cdiaz9@yisd.net Pre-AP English 1
Dr. Waggoner (10?::_:10) jwaggonerl@yisd.net AP Human Geo
Ms. Perez (13::;:0) yperezl@yisd.net Pre-AP Algebra 1
Ms. Garrison (1'3)?:‘210) kgarrison1@yisd.net Pre-AP Biology/ DC Biology
T: 2nd Pd
Mr. Delgado (‘;f‘:::';?) fdelgado@vyisd.net Art1, 11, and Il
(2:30-4:00)
1oth Grade SLC

Mr. Haddox (1::: :io) thaddox@yisd.net Pre-AP English 2
Mr. Porter (10?::_::10) kporter@yisd.net AP World History/Econ

Mr. Amador 5th Pd ramador@visd.net Pre-APAlgebra 2, Principles of

(1:00-2:20) ramador2@ylsd.net Technology
Ms. Welsh (1.50?:‘:0) swelsh@yisd.net Pre-AP Chemistry/ Edu 1300
T: 5th Pd
Mr. Hinojos (I;Ogt-;:z) nhinojos1@yisd.net Physical Education
(2:30-4:00)

Ms. Herrera (10?:: :flzo) cherrerats@yisd.net DC English 1301,1302
Ms. Mora (1::::10) imora@yisd.net DC US Hist 1301,1302
Ms. Batres (1:?::0) sbatres@yisd.net Pre-AP Geometry/Pre-Cal

T: 6th Pd
Mr. Escobar (;B:t:::;) jescobar25@yisd.net BIM/Dollars and Sense
(1:00-2:20)
12th Grade SLC
Ms. Fabela (1::: :flzo) Ifabela2 @yisd.net AP English IV
Ms. Garcia (10?::_::10) egarcial81@yisd.net AP English IV
Mr. Martinez (150?_::0) fmartinez@yisd.net DC Math 1314, 2412, 2413
T: 6th Pd
Ms. Noriega (;sfn?ig?l) snoriega@yisd.net Spanish 1, 2
(10:00-11:20)




